
St. Paul Parish Clergy & Staff 
Rev. Craig Morley 

Pastor 
Fr. Izzie Hernandez 

Parochial Vicar 
Rev. Tamil Selvam  

Parochial Vicar 
Deacon Carlos Celaya 

Deacon Frank Henriquez 
Deacon Chuck Glass 
 Deacon Bill Stephen  

Deacons 
Brian Smith 

Parish Manager 
Eddie Mendez 

Coordinator of Ministries 
Mary Gant 

Music / Funeral Arrangements  
Carmen Cayon 

Children’s Faith Formation Dir. / RCIA Children 
 Jean Cailles 

Children’s Faith Formation 
Laura Wendt 

Youth Ministry High School  
Karen LeRette 
Middle School  

Confirmation Coordinator 
Nadine Dyer, Jenn Rogers, Alejandra Tijerino 

Finance Office 
Maria Costa 

Marriage Prep / RCIA Adults  
Alexandra Munoz 

Infant Baptism 
Charles Yezak 

Director of Communications 
Ryan Neal  

IT Tech Support/Faith Formation Administrative 
 Assistant  

Sonia Eberhardt, David Henry 
Faith Formation Administrative Assistants  

Mindy Geer 
Preschool Director 

Jennifer Waibel 
Assistant Preschool Director  

Sam Mathai 
Maintenance Manager 

 

Weekday Mass 
Monday to Friday 

7:30am and 12:15pm 
Saturday 8:30am 

Morning Prayer 
Monday - Friday   7:10am 

Saturday   8:10am 
 

1st, 3rd, and 4th Friday Masses - 
7:30pm 

Saturday Vigil 
5:30pm  

7:00pm   Portuguese 

Sunday 
7:30am, 9:00am 

10:45am, 12:30pm 
2:00pm (en Español) 

and 5:30pm 

Reconciliation / Confession 
Monday through Friday at 11:00am,      

Saturdays 10am and 4pm or 
by appointment … please contact 

the office   813-961-3023 

 

Anointing of the Sick 
By Request 

Please contact Parish Office    

813-961-3023 

 

Exposition of Blessed Sacrament 
Monday thru Thursday  8:00am - 8:30pm 

Fridays 8:00am to Saturday 8:30am 
 
 

All are Welcome! 

Our Mission Statement 
“Formed by Word and Sacrament,  
we, the people of St. Paul Catholic 
Church, are a Spirit-led, Eucharist-

centered, vibrant multicultural 
Christian community of faith,  

living our love for God and neighbor 
while growing together as disciples of 

Christ.” 

St. Paul Catholic Church  

and  

Preschool 

Ministry Directory 

 
 

St. Paul Catholic Church 
and Preschool 

12708 N Dale Mabry Hwy 
Tampa, FL   33618 

813-961-3023 Let the little children come to me; 
and do not hinder them, 
for the kingdom of God  
belongs to such as these. 

Mark 10:14 



Community Building 

American Heritage Girls 
     Theresa Adams  813-961-3023 
      ahg@stpaulchurch.com 
Brazilian Community  
     Nilda Moraes 813-961-3023 
     brazilian@stpaulchurch.com 
Council of Catholic Women 
     Connie Amenta  813-961-3023 
     catholicwomen@stpaulchurch.com 
Cub Scouts 
     George Melendez   813-928-2765 
     cubscouts@stpaulchurch.com 
Filipino Community 
     Ed & Susan Bilbao   813-503-6460 
     filipino@stpaulchurch.com 
Hispanic Community  
     Milagros Zambrano  813-481-2151 
     hispanic@stpaulchurch.com 
Indian Community  
     Edward Jayaraj   813-390-5366 
     ourladyofgoodhealth@stpaulchurch.com 
Knights of Columbus, Council #11211 
     John Reheiser  813-961-3023  
     kofc@stpaulchurch.com 
Knights of Columbus, 4th Degree 
     Jack Papesch 813-961-3023 
     jackhere1953@yahoo.com 
Special Events 
     Eddie Mendez   813-961-3023 
     emendez@stpaulchurch.com 

Community Serving 
Altar Servers 
     altarservers@stpaulchurch.com 
Arts & Environment 
     Elida Lindberg/ 
     Mary Beth Reardon  813-961-3023 
     arts-and-environment@stpaulchurch.com 
Building Committee 
     Deacon Chuck Glass   813-376-6791 
     buildingcommittee@stpaulchurch.com 
Communications Ministry 
     Charles Yezak  813-963-3023 
     cyezak@stpaulchurch.com 
Finance Council 
     Brian Smith   813-961-3023 
     bsmith@stpaulchurch.com 
Money Counters 
     Jenn Rogers 813-961-3023 
     jrogers@stpaulchurch2.onmicrosoft.com 
Pastoral Council 
     Brian Smith 813-961-3023 
     pastoralcouncil@stpaulchurch.com 
 
Liturgical Ministries 
Candle Ministry 
     Susan McClugage   813-629-5045 
     candleministry@stpaulchurch.com 
Eucharistic Adoration  
     Pauline Archard   813-760-7624 
     adoration@stpaulchurch.com 
Eucharistic Ministers to the Sick / Nursing 
Homes 
      Deacon Frank Henriquez   813-961-3023 
      ems-to-sick@stpaulchurch.com 
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion 
     Becca Petrilak   813-760-9666  
     emhc@stpaulchurch.com 
 
 
 

Funeral Ministry 
     Mary Gant   813-961-3023 
     mgant@stpaulchurch.com 
Lay Associates of the Blessed Sacrament 
     Annmarie Nicora   813-961-3023 
     labs@stpaulchurch.com 
Lectors 
     Kenny Leviner    706-879-1082 
     lectors@stpaulchurch.com  
Music 
     English —Mary Gant   813-961-3023 
      mgant@stpaulchurch.com 
     Spanish Choir — Blanca Crespo   813-610-8409 
      music-esp@stpaulchurch.com 
     Portuguese—Vanessa Hohol 
      music-port@stpaulchurch.com 
Sacristans 
     Ana Ortiz   813-454-9375 
     sacristans@stpaulchurch.com 
Tech Ministry (Music) 
     Mary Gant   813-961-3023 
     mgant@stpaulchurch.com 
Ushers (Hospitality) 
     Sophia Hubbard   734-732-0486 
     ushers@stpaulchurch.com 
 
Ministries of Mercy  
Alcoholics Anonymous  -  
     Laine Melendy   
     aa@stpaulchurch.com  
Bereavement Support Group— 
     Kathy Hagerman   813-361-5134 
     bereavement@stpaulchurch.com 
Conversational Spanish 
     Catalina Feller   813-841-6957 
     learnspanish@stpaulchurch.com 
Divorced & Separated Support Group 
     Don Hemke   813-205-1735 
     divorced-and-separated@stpaulchurch.com 
Home Makers of Hope 
     Ed Ortega   813-961-3023 
     home-makers-of-hope@stpaulchurch.com 
Human Trafficking (SOS) 
     Alex Petrilak   813-760-9665  
     humantrafficking@stpaulchurch.com 
Jamaica Mission 
     Brian Smith   813-961-3023 
     bsmith@stpaulchurch.com 
Legal Consultation 
     Stan Musial/George Melendez  813-961-3023 
     legal-consultation@stpaulchurch.com 
Migrant Farm Workers 
     Maria McCourt   813-817-8408 
     migrantfarmworkers@stpaulchurch.com 
Narcotics Anonymous 
      Tony Culotta   813-785-8710  
      na@stpaulchurch.com 
Partners in Prayer 
     Kate Breuninger   813-570-362-0430 
     partnersinprayer@stpaulchurch.com 
Respect Life 
     Carol Breland   813-961-3023 
     respectlife@stpaulchurch.com 
Shawls of Hope (Knitting/Crocheting Ministry) 
     Janet Rycroft   781-879-7759 
     shawlsofhope@stpaulchurch.com 
St. Francis of Assisi 
     Tina Bubb   813-885-7015 
     st-francis-ministry@stpaulchurch.com 

 

Religious Education and Adult Faith For-
mation, cont. 

Confirmation Preparation 
     Karen LeRette   813-961-3023 
     klerette@stpaulchurch.com 
Couples for Christ 
     Ed & Susan Bilbao   813-503-6460 
     couples-for-christ@stpaulchurch.com 
Diάlogo Matrimonial en Español (MDS) 
     Marco & Ana Garcia   813-842-8183 
     dialogomatrimonial-esp@stpaulchurch.com 

Estudio Biblico en español 
     Edgar and Nancy Morillo   703-732-2138 
     biblestudy-esp@stpaulchurch.com 
Faith Formation Catechists 
     Carmen Cayon   813-961-3023 
     faith-formation-catechists@stpaulchurch.com 
Marriage Preparation 
     Maria Costa   813-961-3023 
     mcosta@stpaulchurch.com 
RCIA – Adults 
     Maria Costa    813-961-3023 
     mcosta@stpaulchurch.com 
RCIA – Children 
     Carmen Cayon    813-961-3023   
     ccayon@stpaulchurch.com 
Vacation Bible School (VBS) 
      Jean Cailles 813-961-3023 
     vbs@stpaulchurch.com 
Youth Ministry  - High School 
     Laura Wendt    813-961-3023 
     lwendt@stpaulchurch.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ministries of Mercy (cont.)  
St. Vincent de Paul Society 
     Jody Strain  813-961-3023 
     svdp@stpaulchurch.com 
 
Prayer Groups 
Amor de Jesus Prayer Group en Español 
     Simon Ramos 813-624-3381 
     amordejesus@stpaulchurch.com 
Catholic Commons 
     Danielle Rudaitis   813-347-0338 
Cursillo en Español 
     Maria Elena Quesada   813-728-5581 
     cursillo-esp@stpaulchurch.com 
Divine Mercy —English 
     Ken Rudaitis    
     divinemercy@stpaulchurch.com 
Legion of Mary en Español 
     Xiomara Jimenez   813-770-8345 
     legionofmary-esp@stpaulchurch.com 
Mary Rosa Mistica em Português 
     Claudete Marcal   813-857-8110  
     cenacle-rosa-mistica@stpaulchurch.com 
Men’s Prayer Breakfast 
     Richard Hosein   941-993-2619 
     mens-prayer-breakfast@stpaulchurch.com 
Our Mother of Mercy  
     Cathy Hayter   813-843-8969 
     motherofmercy@stpaulchurch.com 
Padre Pio Prayer Group 
     Jane Wegman   813-961-1175 
     padrepio@stpaulchurch.com 
Rosa Mistica (Português) 
     Ivanilde Mendeiro   614-678-1702  
     rosamistica@stpaulchurch.com 
Spiritual Motherhood for Priests 
     Danielle Rudaitis   813-347-0338 
     spiritualmothers@stpaulchurch.com 
That Man is You! (TMIY) 
      John Nodar    813-509-0509 
      nodarnation@gmail.com 
Vocations 
    Danielle Rudaitis   813-347-0338 
    vocations@stpaulchurch.com 
Women of Grace 
     Martha Madero  813-961-3023 
     mpzmad@verizon.net  
      
Religious Education and Adult Faith 
Formation 
Apostles of the Eucharist (Young Adults) 
     Valerie Merimee    
     Merimee@verizon.net 
Baptism Preparation 
     Alexandra Munoz   813-961-3023 
     amunoz@stpaulchurch.com 
Bible Study - English 
     Diane Smith   813-299-1256 
     biblestudy@stpaulchurch.com 
Bible Study - Portuguese 
     Dina Baldwin   813-900-0680 
     biblestudy-port@stpaulchurch.com 
Children’s Faith Formation 
     Jean Cailles   813-961-3023 
     jcailles@stpaulchurch.com 
Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
     Spanish—Carmen Cayon   813-961-3023 
     ccayon@stpaulchurch.com 
     Portuguese—Erica Correa 
     childrens-liturgy-port@stpaulchurch.com 
 


